Benjamin Franklin Electrons
2025 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/16

8/22
8/30
9/06
9/11
9/20
9/26
10/03
10/10
10/17

Opponent
@West Philadelphia Speedboys (4A)

@Overbrook Panthers (3A)
@Neumann-Goretti Saints (3A)

South Philadelphia Rams* (6A)

Olney Trojans (5A)

@Mastery North Charter Pumas (5A)
@Academy of Palumbo Griffins* (5A)

School of the Future Firebirds * (3A)
@Kipp-DuBois Collegiate Academy Lions (2A)
@Roxborough Wolves* (4A)

Kickoff
10:00 am

3:00 pm
4:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

Notes
Scrimmage; with Belmont Charter and

game ended in brawl
Forfeit loss

* Denotes teams that are also in the Philadelphia Public League, National.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com

Vaux


http://www.easternpafootball.com

