

Benjamin Franklin Electrons 2025 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes
8/16	@West Philadelphia Speedboys (4A)	10:00 am	Scrimmage; with Belmont Charter and
8/22	@ Overbrook Panthers (3A)	3:00 pm	
8/30	@Neumann-Goretti Saints (3A)	4:00 pm	
9/06	South Philadelphia Rams* (6A)	1:00 pm	
9/11	Olney Trojans (5A)	3:00 pm	
9/20	@Mastery North Charter Pumas (5A)	5:00 pm	
9/26	@Academy of Palumbo Griffins* (5A)	3:00 pm	
10/03	School of the Future Firebirds * (3A)	3:00 pm	
10/10	@Kipp-DuBois Collegiate Academy Lions (2A)	3:00 pm	game ended in brawl
10/17	@Roxborough Wolves* (4A)	3:00 pm	Forfeit loss

 $^{^{\}star}$ Denotes teams that are also in the Philadelphia Public League, National.